



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN

BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B.CIVIL MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL NO. 4226 / 2015

AYODHYA DEVI

-----Appellant

Versus

PUBLIC AT LARGE AND ANOTHER

-----Respondent

For Appellant : None present

For Respondents :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Judgment / Order

14/12/2016

None for the appellant.

Matter be listed after two weeks.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA)J.

Pcg/53