

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 4226/2015

Ayodhya Devi

----Appellant

Versus

Public At Large And Another

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ramroop Meena
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

30/04/2026

It is reported that record is awaited. Registry is directed to send the reminder for the record.

List this matter after four weeks.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J